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CA) ( 7,935,818 1.0050 7,975,497 1.0050 7,975,497 | 0.25
Us
/
(D)
TCW -TCw us
xJ 228,200| 6,993.00| 1,595,802,600 | 7,034.00| 1,605,158,800| 98.27
CA) ( 2,975,797 1.0050 2,990,675 1.0050 2,990,675| 0.18
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(2015 14 ) 11,992,779,884 | 12,024,009,704 0.9600 0.9625
(2016 15 ) 7,753,657,220 | 7,780,772,686 0.7149 0.7174
(2016 15 ) 7,159,419,228 | 7,183,788,716 0.7345 0.7370
(2017 14 ) 7,081,531,687 | 7,102,565,898 0.8417 0.8442
(2017 14 ) 5,917,446,002 | 5,936,416,340 0.7798 0.7823
(2018 14 ) 4,396,662,175 | 4,411,344,667 0.7486 0.7511
(2018 14 ) 4,140,537,410 | 4,153,755,341 0.7831 0.7856
(2019 14 ) 3,629,167,493 | 3,641,245,169 0.7512 0.7537
(2019 14 ) 3,147,484,084 | 3,158,129,199 0.7392 0.7417
2018 8 4,193,643,761 0.8030
9 4,118,744,452 0.8119
10 3,800,354,822 0.7618
11 3,789,727,739 0.7692
12 3,391,046,292 0.6939
2019 1 3,553,767,748 0.7334
2 3,658,952,798 0.7588
3 3,587,691,813 0.7619
4 3,483,698,998 0.7796
5 3,269,154,564 0.7444
6 3,283,276,921 0.7539
7 3,298,141,803 0.7718
8 3,169,585,699 0.7431
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9 2,111,634,332 0.9190
10 1,936,549,491 0.8648
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2 1,810,875,858 0.8730
3 1,797,750,711 0.8797
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100
10,000
2 1
us

(%)
018 8 1 3.3
216 2 18 2.2
2006 8 18 4.8
017 2 1 16.9
2017 8 14 5.6
2018 2 1 2.2
TRE
2018 2 1 2.2
2018 8 1 0.4

x 100 |
10,000
2 1
us

38}2 g fg 12,918,794,844 426,866,684 12,491,928,160
58}2 2 12 147,528,037 1,793,269,550 10,846,186,647
58}2 § ig 62,266,993 1,160,658,309 9,747,795,331
ggig g %2 79,083,850 1,413,194,757 8,413,684,424
§8i§ g %i 82,689,536 908,238,658 7,588,135,302
§8i§ 2 %Z 56,175,130 1,771,313,585 5,872,996,847
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ggig g %2 38,079,994 623,904,153 5,287,172,688
ggig g %2 32,367,707 488,469,786 4,831,070,609
ggig g %2 33,095,224 606,119,705 4,258,046,128
ggig g ig 5,318,642,342 273,379,891 5,045,262,451
ggig g ig 15,841,111 694,380,867 4,366,722,695
ggig g ig 4,707,758 337,770,652 4,033,659,801
ggig g ig 5,921,836 471,617,629 3,567,964,008
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